
8 Expect Amazing Service
when you List with
• Free, no obligation
market evaluations & advice

Email your real estate questions to:

bill@willsell.ca

www.WillSell.ca

Bill & Lia McNally
*Sales Representatives

905-877-5165

Find us on Facebook at:
willsellrealestate

$594,900

7 Coles Crt., Acton
3 bdrm bungalow set on desirable street • 2.5 baths • Huge 0.4 acre
country lot • Minutes from town • Updated kitchen • hardwood floors
• Finished bsmt is great for entertaining with wet bar, wood burning
stove & pool table • Spend your summers by your in ground pool- new
liner (2013) • New hot tub (2013) • New windows (2013) • New gas

furnace & gas fireplace (2014)

Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca $650,000

12 Edith St., Georgetown
Your opportunity to own a 4 bedroom home in the prestigious & beautiful Park
District of Georgetown has arrived! • Walk downtown to shops, boutiques &
restaurants • Great curb appeal with flag stone walk-way and mature trees
• Large 66’ x 132’ Lot • Great main floor layout with large principle rooms •
Gas fireplace • Walk out to 2 tiered deck & patio (with shuffle board! )

• Sunroom! • 2 updated bathrooms • Roof approx 2 yrs old • Newer windows

Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca

1ST AD

189 Acton Blvd., Acton
4 Bedroom, 2,120 sq ft home with no neighbours behind you! • Lots of upgrades including high end kitchen with huge island & granite

• Hand scraped Hardwood throughout • Big bedrooms • Master has frameless glass shower & soaker tub • Finished basement
• 2 gas fireplaces • Private backyard with 2 tiered deck • Walk to schools & parks.

$535,000 Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca

Chris & Lee Gonchar, Sales Representatives

Direct 905-873-3862
Office 905-877-5165
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JUST LISTED!!!

4 bdrm +loft Mattamy built home
in Hawthorne Village!! Spacious
layout. Premium lot. Quiet street.
Immaculate.

SOLD SOLD

Victoria Gardens

2 bedroom, 2 bath condo! Great layout! Kitchenwith big
breakfast bar, master with 4 pc ensuite, gas fireplace in
living room with walkout to balcony, parking.

$318,800

$589,000

DOWNTOWN/GO TRAIN LOCATION
**FRESHLY PAINTED, CARPETS CLEANED, IMMACULATE**

**UNDERGROUND PARKING**
**IMMACULATE AND TASTEFUL UNIT AND BUILDING **

100 Mowat 27 Division St., Acton

SOLD

SOLD

ITS A GREAT SPRING MARKET WITH BUYERS WAITING.
CALL FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION!

Have a Safe and Happy
Holiday Weekend!

Outstanding Service. Outstanding Results

Britney Hack
Sales Representative
Licensed Assistant

Kathy Ellis
Sales Representative

Pretty NaNtucket ShiNgle Style home
• Newer custom built home on 100 acres
• 5+1 bedrooms, 5,000+ sqft, 3 car garage
• Fully finished lower level with bedroom, bathroom, walkouts

$2,500,000

5th liNe North of 5 Sideroad
• 36 Acres NOT IN GREENBELT
• Potential for Development
• 2 Story home with dbl garage & 2 bdrm apartment above

$1,900,000$1,195,000
excluSive eState SubdiviSioN iN haltoN hillS
•Custom home on beautiful 1.6 Acre lot
•Unique rural setting with beautiful view & trails
• 4 bdrms, gourmet kitchen, 2 story foyer & great room

buNgalow oN Pretty 1 acre lot
•3 bedroom bungalow just West of Acton
•Located on a non-through road
•Private, desirable Halton Hills location

ceNtury home iN Park diStrict
•Beautiful 3 bedroom home on large lot
•New kitchen with granite, cherry wood cabinetry
•Walk to downtown shops, schools & Cedervale Park

$549,900$499,900NEW LISTING

Preview listings at www.jilljohnson.ca
905 877-5165
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The Spring Market Is Here!
Call Today For A Market
Update Or Opinion Of
Value On Your Home.
905-877-5165
& Ask For Jill.

905-877-5165 (24 hr)

1-888-877-5165

Rodney Presswood* Brent Presswood*

*Sales Representative

www.PresswoodTeam.com

Country Living At its Finest!
Bungalow nestled on 5 acres of privacy.
3 out buildings and located close to
Acton, G’town, Milton and 401. Wildlife
at your backdoor. $579,900.

3+1 bungalow close to everything, great
yard with large shed, freshly painted.

BungALow with
in-LAw sweet

Beautifully Maintained
& Updated Home On
Quiet Street, Close To

School & Rec Centre. Updated Kitchen $539,900

just in time
For summer

Well established family run
I c e c r e am and candy
business. Prime location,
great lease, lots of room to

grow and expand. Bring your ideas and energy to take this
business to the next level.

greAt in town BungALow

3 bdrm, 2 bath townhome, centrally
located, very well maintained complex,
quiet, new hardwood stair case. $259,900.

enD unit townhouse
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